
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Approved Summary of Discussion and Decision Points of Joint RIC-4B Ninth
Regular Meeting and ERIC-4B Third Quarter 2023 Meeting held on 28 September
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1 message

REGIONAL OFFICE 4B <ro4b@nica.gov.ph> Mon, Oct 30, 2023 at 11:58 PM
To: Piamimaropa <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Victoria Mendoza <victoria.mendoza@pia.gov.ph>, Orp04
<orp04@doj.gov.ph>, Obsumshc <obsumshc@yahoo.com>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>,
"mimaropa@neda.gov.ph," <neda4b@gmail.com>, Dilgmimaropa <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, Ocd4 Mimaropa
<ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Ro4b <ro4b@dole.gov.ph>, R04b <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, Dot4b <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>,
Denr Mimaropa <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Herlinalazada96 <herlinalazada96@gmail.com>, Fo4b <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>,
Prarriola <prarriola@dswd.gov.ph>, Mallari Wilfredo <mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph>, Dpwh4b Legal
<dpwh4b.legal@gmail.com>, "macells@dbm.gov.ph" <dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, Gefelyngoleng <gefelyngoleng@gmail.com>,
Lu Depedro4b <lu.depedro4b@gmail.com>, Mimaropa Region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Joanna Labuguen
<joannarose.labuguen@deped.gov.ph>, Mariobaquilod2 <mariobaquilod2@gmail.com>, Chd Mimaropa
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Ored4b <ored4b@yahoo.com>, Region4b Rod <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>,
Region4b <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Region4b Fasd <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, Records Mimaropa
<records.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Ord Mimaropa <ord.mimaropa@bfar.da.gov.ph>, Infomimaropa
<infomimaropa@gmail.com>, Farrecords2020 <farrecords2020@gmail.com>, Bfarmimaropaord
<bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com>, Josefina Abilay <josefina.abilay@mimaropa.gov.ph>, Official
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, Ncipmimaropa <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, Rr 9bcsu <rr_9bcsu@bir.gov.ph>, Rr9a
Cabamiro <rr9a-cabamiro@bir.gov.ph>, Redo Region4b <redo_region4b@comelec.gov.ph>, Nia4b Mimaropa
<nia4b.mimaropa@yahoo.com>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, Mimaropa <mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, Psamimaropa
<psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Regionivb <regionivb@pca.gov.ph>, Ltor4b <ltor4b@gmail.com>, Reg4mmrp Dist
<reg4mmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>, Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>, Chedro4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>

Please acknowledge.
Thank you.
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